
 

ANALYSIS OF PERSONAL OR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS 

CONTRACT #8200020565 

As identified in Executive Order 1362, each agency awarding, renewing, or amending any professional or personal services 

contract reported online pursuant to the Mississippi Accountability and Transparency Act of 2008 must also submit by 

online report an analysis describing the reasons for awarding, renewing, or amending the contract. 

 

PLEASE SELECT APPROPRIATE ACTION: 

____ Awarding _X__ Renewing ____ Amending 

 

Vendor Name: Mid America Health, Inc. 

Vendor Contact: Jose Lopez 

Vendor Address:  1499 Windhorst Way, Suite 100, Greenwood, IN 46143 

Vendor Phone Number: 317-972-7889 

 

ANALYSIS DESCRIBING AWARD, RENEWAL OR AMENDMENT OF CONTRACT (including nature, duration and amount of the 

contract): 

As a result of a Request for Proposals (RFP) for Dental Services issued by MDHS, three (3) vendors responded.  Mid America 

Health, Inc. received the highest rating when evaluated and as a result was awarded the contract.  The solicitation and 

contract allowed for four (4) one (1) year renewals. MDHS is exercising its option to renew this contract for an additional 

year.  The period of performance will be September 1, 2015 through August 31, 2019 with a total amount of $743,582.60. 

Renewal options end August 31, 2020. 

 

 

___________________________   ______________ 
Acting Chief Procurement Officer   Date  
 

Signed contracts are on file and available for public inspection in the office of the Chief Procurement Officer. Please contact 
the Mississippi Department of Human Services at (601) 359-4500 for more information. 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 0D9FC10E-9E74-45C9-A5BF-E4A00B8E3BC9

6/5/2018


